I'm a...

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 Barry's Bootcamp Client 7170%
2 Barry's Bootcamp Employee 2/20%
3 Barry's Bootcamp Instructor 1/10%

On a scale of 1-10, how do you rate the booking experience for Barry's Bootcamp?

10 out of 10 people answered this question
Average: 2.90

Disastrous Alright Amazing
2 4/40%
4 2/20%
5 2/20%
0 1/10%
3 1/10%

Where do you usually book your class?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 Both mobile and computer browser 6/60%
2 Mobile Browser 3/30%
3 Computer Browser 1/10%
4 | Classpass 0/0%

What time do you book class?

10 out of 10 people answered this question



1 Anytime within the week of reservation
2 Exactly when class opens a week before
3 Other

4 Day of

I go to class in the...

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 Mix/Both
2 Weekend
3 Weekday

What time do you usually go?

10 out of 10 people answered this question
1 Mix (anytime depending on the day)
2 Morning (6am-12pm)
3 Afternoon/night time (5pm-8pm)

4 During the day (12pm-5pm)

Do you usually go alone or with someone else?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 With someone else
2 Alone

3 Mix

How often do you go to class in a week?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

71/70%

2/20%

1/10%

0/0%

71/70%

2/20%

1/10%

3/30%

3/30%

2/20%

2/20%

5/50%

3/30%

2/20%



1 3 times 3/30%

2 Once 3/30%
3 4times 2/20%
4 6 times or more 1/10%
5 Twice 1/10%
6 5times 0/0%

On average, approximately how long does it take you to book a spot?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 3-4min 5/50%
2 4-5min 3/30%
3 0-1min 1/10%
4 1-2min 1/10%
5 5min+ 0/0%

Do you think that {{answer_73314614}} is a sufficient amount of time to book a class?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 No 5/50%
2 Indifferent 3/30%
3 Yes 2/20%

How do you feel about a mobile Barry's Bootcamp app?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

1 YAS 10/100%
2 MEH 0/0%

3 NAH 0/0%



On a scale of 1 to 10, how much do you want an app to manage your reservations and account?
10 out of 10 people answered this question

Average: 9.70

Don't need Not really | need it NAO

10

7/70%

3/30%

How about class packages and memberships?

10 out of 10 people answered this question

Average: 9.30

Don't need

Not really Still need it

10 5/50%

9 3/30%

8 2/20%
Retail shop?
10 out of 10 people answered this question

Average: 4.30

No dude! Meh

Lemme get em!

2/20%

2/20%

2/20%



1/10%

1/10%

1/10%

1/10%




